02/08/2024, 11:48

Tax Payment History

Property Information

Return to Home

Tax Account No.:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Muni. Code:
Location:

Owner Info:

00005063
06401./00017./

1427

8 ALDEN TER
8 ALDEN TER

Tax Payment History - Mount Olive Township

Mount Olive Township

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Tax Sewer Water Tax Rates

Pay Your Tax Bill

2025
Due Date
02/01/2025
05/01/2025
Total 2025
2024
Due Date
02/01/2024
05/01/2024
08/01/2024
11/01/2024
Total 2024
2023
Due Date
02/01/2023
05/01/2023
08/01/2023
11/01/2023
Total 2023

Billed
2398.56
2398.55

$4,797.11

Billed
2262.28
2262.28
2362.76
2706.89

$9,594.21

Billed
2318.03
2318.03
2183.13
2229.92

$9,049.11

Balance
2398.56
2398.55

$4,797.11

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00

2706.89

$2,706.89

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Property Class:
Land Value:
Impr. Value:

2 - Residential
172,700
102,600

Exempt Value: 0

Net Value:
Additional Lots:
Deductions:
Lien Status:

Tax Sale:

Interest To:

275,300
B10-C L29
0

No
08/02/2024

Interest
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

@& All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.

Total Due
2398.56
2398.55

$4,797.11

Total Due
0.00

0.00

0.00
2706.89

$2,706.89

Total Due
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$0.00

https://www.cit-e.net/mt_olive-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?CD_ID=1427&Block=06401&SubBlock=&Lot=00017&SubLot=&Qualifier=&getDetails=fromTax&tpid=17300

Status
Open

Open

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid

Open

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid

Paid

nm



